







    
    
    
    
        
            
                
                                        Esdocs                

            

            	Explorar
	Iniciar sesión
	Crear una nueva cuenta


            
                
                    
                        
                        
                    

                

            


        

    
    

    
        

    

    
        
            
        


		







		    	
    		
				



			

		

	
    
		
            
                  Download
            
            
                  Report
            
				
                            Bienes raíces
                        


		

    


	
		
			
				                    
						
                    

								espectros.pdf	- U

            

		

	


	
        
							                    LUNES 27 DE OCTUBRE 2014
N°
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
CI
26491713
25523389
25874021
21601532
22953370
25651365
26095005
20893453
15207779
24816527
24171715
24420339
25813104
21204984
25858140
26177164
25850426
23789511
26734341
24686454
25528674
24998980
25539378
25635823
25662358
18088299
26161360
25830625
26526526
24420108
25880252
22289300
25920300
25873626
25314397
26038887
25477615
24866204
22860583
25046208
25931699
25430909
24816485
26336144
APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
AGUILAR AGUILAR ALEXIS DE JESUS
ALAMBARRIO GONZALEZ JESUS DANIEL
ALASTRE ZAMBRANO RICARDO JOSE
ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIELA VALENTINA
AMENGUAL RIVERA RAFAEL VICENTE
ANGARITA S. EDUARDS J.
APARICIO HAGE GHYLBERT DANIEL
APARICIO OROPEZA HECTOR JOSE
ARENDS T. DARWIN C.
ARIAS DIAZ CARMEN ELIZABETH
ARIAS GARBOZA MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
ARMAS NARVAEZ LUZ ADRIANA
ARROYO MEDINA NICOL MARINY
ARTIGA CASTILLO RUBIMAR DAILYN
ASCANIO JIMENEZ ALEXANDER JOSE
AULAR DIA PATRICIA CAROLINA
BADILLO A. EMILIANO E.
BARRETO GONZALEZ CARLOS ALBERTO
BARRETO PADRINO JAIME ALEJANDRO
BARRIOS CHAVEZ DANIELA COROMOTO DE J.
BASTARDO GOITIA NIURCAROLI DEL VALLE
BASTARDO RIVERO VICTOR ERNESTO
BASTIDAS A. MARIA G.
BENITEZ R. GENESIS M.
BEROES GALLARDO VICTOR MANUEL
BLANCO DIAZ EDGAR ALEXANDER
BLANCO GONZALEZ STEFANI ALEJANDRA
BLANCO LARA GABRIEL ORLANDO
BLANCO MENDIA ZULENNY CLARIBEL
BLANCO PALMAR JOSE ANGEL
BLANCO TOVAR MARIA FERNANDA
BOLIVAR PIÑERO YOLVEN ALBERTO
BRACHO MENDEZ RAMON GERARDO
BRAVO DIAZ EILYNN NAZARET
BRAVO ESCALANTE MANUEL ALEJANDRO
BRAVO FIGUEROA YESSIBEL CAROLINA
BRAVO RIVERO MARYELIS NATHALITH
BRICEÑO G. LAURA V.
BRICEÑO PEREZ PAOLA YOLIMAR
BRICEÑO T. RICHARD G.
BURGOS SANTEELLA FRANKLIN JESUS
CABRERA A. MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
CABRERA FLORES MARIA GABRIELA
CABRERA ZAA MANUEL ANTONIO
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
26038306
25430111
25349550
25477737
26280260
26221183
25870536
26681252
25711569
23789531
27262018
26349123
23517708
24816600
24333189
18595084
22667734
25813820
CADENAS PINTO EBRIEL ARMANDO
CAMPOS GONZALEZ NELSIRETH NOHELIA
CARMONA AREVALO MELANIE MAIRUBY
CARO M. KEYNNER H.
CARRERO ESCALANTE VALENTINA JOSE
CASTILLO CORDOVA ALBA MARINA
CASTILLO G. LUIS F.
CASTILLO MUNERA MILAGROS JAVIXMAR
CASTILLO PINEDA JOSE ALEJANDRO
CASTILLO R. DANIEL A.
CASTILLO RAMIREZ BEATRIZ JOSEFINA
CASTILLO SALAS FRANZERITH NAIRETB
CASTILLO URIEPERO STEFANY MERCEDES
CASTRO ARMADA RAYMOND DE JESUS
CATANHO PITA ANA KARINA
CEDEÑO A. LUIS R.
CHACON R. LUIS E.
CHANGIR CASTAÑEDA JORGE LUIS
MARTES 28 DE OCTUBRE 2014
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25071166
25858330
84439440
23423701
25939270
25527669
20011514
20760961
24791597
25976993
26003138
25076271
25065713
26734220
24923919
23588641
25708488
25607122
26003605
23696680
25430798
26192541
15539108
26186351
CHAVEZ ALJORNA MARTIN NUMA POMPILIO
CHIRCA RAMOS JOHAN ALBERTO
CLAVIJO A. JUAN C.
CLEMENTE MEDINA ADRIANA DEL VALLE
CONTRERAS G. RAFAEL E.
CORCEGA ORENCE GEMA CRISTINA
CORDERO HERRERA KARLA CAROLINA
CORDERO SANCHEZ VIRGINIA VALENTINA
CORREA LORETO JOSE MARIA
CUBILLAN TORRES MARIA LAURA
DE ABREU D. DIOFER J.
DE JESUS BACHOUR MANUEL ALEJANDRO
DE JESUS H. ALEXANDRA I.
DE SOUSA D. JESUS A.
DELGADO ARROYO RICHARD JOSE
DELGADO L. MIGDALIS K.
DELGADO SANCHEZ PEDRO CESAR
DIAZ MARTÍNEZ ROSMAR DIAZELINA
DIEZ COBOS ROXANA GABRIELA
DORTA SETARO GRECIA ALEJANDRA
DOS SANTOS D. LOURDES B.
DOS SANTOS MARIANA DE JESUS
DUARTE M. YENNY A.
DUARTE O. CHRISTIAN
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
21602597
25618791
25827187
25582807
24981587
25527798
26192542
25464219
24169345
25501794
26519549
26220690
21098802
26425213
24424050
24176183
23792092
20527164
23801500
25525889
26090208
25441870
25145851
24630051
20594202
26612887
25953172
24387298
25841217
25873351
25895690
25073225
25314241
25920143
26425030
25066789
25651333
24209312
DUEÑAS D´ELIA CESAR A.
DUEÑAS D´ELLIA GUISEPPE E.
DUGARTE TOVAR WUINFER DAVID
ECHEVERRIA S. JUAN S.
ESCOBAR A LAURA E
ESCOBAR O. JESUS G.
ESPARZA DOS SANTOS JESUS MANUEL
ESTAY MARIN GERALDINE MARIA
FERNADEZ ANGOLA RICARDO ALBERTO
FERREIRA L. GABRIEL A.
FERREIRO O. JOSE M.
FLORES MENDOZA CARLOS EDUARDO
FLORES N. ELIEZER Y.
FOSSI CASTAÑEDA CESAR LEONARDO
FRANCO T. DAVID A.
FREY M. YINESKA DEL C.
GARCIA L. MARIA I.
GARCIA P. RODRIGO O.
GARCIA TROCONIS EDIXON ALEXANDER
GERIG A. MARCEL S.
GERIG RUDMAN NORYELIS MILAGROS
GIL D. CARLOS S.
GIMENEZ ORELLANA GRISELD
GIMENEZ PARRA REIMAR ADRIANNYS
GOLINDANO MONTILLA LEANNY KATHERYN
GOMEZ GOMEZ JENNIFER MARIA
GONZALES CALANCHE GIOANLEX ALEXANDRA
GONZALEZ BORGES ADRIAN RAFAEL
GONZALEZ BORGES MAYERLIN BETZABEH
GONZALEZ BORGES ORIANA DANIELA
GONZALEZ CAMARA ANA AVELINA
GONZALEZ CARRILLO ELSA LILIBETH
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN JOSE
GONZALEZ LOPEZ JENIFER CAROLINA
GONZALEZ R. ALFREDO E.
GONZALEZ Z.RUBEN D.
GORDILLO T. MARTIN Y.
GRATEROL L. JESUS E.
MIERCOLES 29 DE OCTUBRE 2014
1
2
3
25708099
22817690
26350422
GUDIÑO B. DANIEL A.
GUERRA ZUBILLAGA HEMILY DEL VALLE
GUERRERO RIVAS ROSANGELY CENAY
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
23951300
23798276
26051080
23791456
25708680
26932657
84549285
25527600
24176479
19654907
25521563
25066188
25102848
25349452
25976695
26792659
24968887
24419088
26448036
21467717
26039654
19608397
26051964
20694708
26579325
25583404
20896876
22436678
25982938
20028319
25327924
26177468
25411262
25618131
23783679
26803049
21246280
25927076
23792115
24248347
25102224
25223824
25742385
22295739
20590968
25464436
26067751
21259988
GUERRERO VIELMA EVA SANDRY
GUERRERO ZAMBRANO JOSE MOISES
GUEVARA G. PAOLA V.
GUTIERREZ ALFONZO IREMAR KASSANDRA
GUTIERREZ ESCOBAR MANUEL ALEJANDRO
GUTIERREZ PAEZ JOSE ANTONIO
HAMGEH AMAL
HENRIQUEZ V. MARIA G.
HERNANDEZ C. ALEJANDRO D.
HERNANDEZ CISNERO GUILLERMO ANDREW
HERNANDEZ LEON ELIANA CRISTINA
HERNANDEZ MENDEZ MIGUEL JOSE
HERNANDEZ MORENO LISSETH CAROLINA
HERNANDEZ NOGUERA ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ S. ALONDRA M.
HERNANDEZ S. STEPHANIE A.
HERNANDEZ SAEZ. SANTIAGO
HERRADE B. JOSE G.
HERRERA SOLORZANO KAREN ESTEFANIA
HIDALGO ARRAIZ GENESIS ABIGAIL
HIDALGO CARRASQUEL MARIANGEL ZAIRET
HIDALGO MENDOZA OMAIRA JHIDSYHELL
HOSTOS PIRELA JOSE GREGORIO
HURTADO ULLOA CARLOS ALBERTO
IANNI TORTOLERO JUAN FRANCISCO
IBARRA HIDALGO KARLA DE LA CARIDAD
IZAGUIRRE L. JOSE L.
JAIMES BENITEZ LEIMATETH GABRIELA
JIMENEZ ROSALES GLEIDY LEONELA
JULCA ORTEGA JUAN JENNER
JURADO O. HECTOR A.
LARA RODRIGUEZ ELVIMAR CARIDAD L.
LEONARD CALDERA SAMUEL DAVID
LIAS A. VICTOR T.
LIENDO IRIARTE KEVIN ADREAN
LINARES BORDONES JOSAILIS COROMOTO
LINAREZ C. YORMARA
LINAREZ G. OSCAR J.
LIRA P JEISON M
LORETO LOPEZ ANTONIO MANUEL
MACHADO CASTELLANO MANUEL ANTONIO
MAESTRE ALVARADO HANNLET RAFAEL
MANRIQUE OROZCO YOLISBETH ALEJANDRA
MANZANO T JOENDRI E
MANZANO T MARIA A
MARCHENA P. MARCO J.
MARQUEZ GONZALEZ DEOKIE GABRIELA
MARTIARENA B JOSE G
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
26486174
24929419
21252990
23692639
25618212
26250463
26090592
24518163
25827663
25349597
26714085
MARTINEZ DIEPPA LUIS TOMAS
MARTINEZ LINDA
MARTINEZ PIRES LUIS ANTONIO
MATHEUS GONZALEZ GENESIS AMADA
MEDINA BAUTISTA STHEFANI GABRIELA
MEDINA ROJAS ORIANA MARIA
MEJIAS PEREZ YENNIFER
MENDOZA F. MARIANNIS K.
MENDOZA MOLINA GISELLE ISABELA DEL C
MENDOZA NAVA ENMANUEL ALEJANDRO
MENDOZA Y. NAYLET G.
JUEVES 30 DE OCTUBRE 2014
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
25210772
25314867
25651507
23528575
26140185
21029410
24176536
26115218
25618094
25920998
20067962
22342239
25477437
25766026
25328284
84428722
25708435
25827994
25364198
26491230
25236831
25708098
24888532
26081218
25074130
21271070
26791292
20894240
25314224
25651143
25862143
MIGUEL DE ANDRADE MARIA JOSE
MIRABAL M. NORELIS A.
MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ FRANCIS ELIZBEL
MOLINA M. CLARETSE N.
MONSALVE VELIZ VICTORIA ESPERANZA
MONTE D. MILAGROS M.
MONTENEGRO YANES KIMBERLIN
MONTERO ESCALONA IGORIMAR DEL VALLE
MORENO HERNANDEZ YEYCA ANAVIR
MORENO ORTIZ FELIZ ANDRÉS
MORENO V. BETHANIA G.
MORILLO D. ENNEY J.
MORILLO PEÑA GABRIMAR DEL VALLE
MORILLO R. LUIS E.
MUJICA ALVAREZ MELIDAD ELIZABETH
MUÑOZ SAMPAYO OLGA CAROLINA
MUÑOZ SUAREZ ARIANNA MILEGNIS
MUR CHACON JOSE ALEJANDRO
NAVARRO G. MARIA J.
OCHOA PEREZ ALEXANDER JOSE
OLETTA PATTI DERICK CHANDERF
OLIVARES MONTERO CARLOS ENRIQUE
OLIVEIRA HERNÁNDEZ FABIOLA ALEJANDRA
ORRIBO PEDROZA WILLIAM ENRIQUE
ORTA D. JOSMARY D.
ORTA DOMINGUEZ JOHN ASNUVAR
ORTEGA CALERO ADRIAN JESÚS
ORTIZ DEAL JESUS RAFAEL
OSORIO HERNADEZ ELLEN BRIGITH
OSORIO PERALTA MILEXIX ALEXANDRA
PADRINO FABARON GENESIS ANDREINA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
17274170
24929972
24801180
21121056
24388833
26003010
23796315
23792832
25074578
25717941
25953200
25858285
20244372
19588351
24930647
25858350
24280544
24317885
26038058
25742254
23789574
25542886
24972838
24986912
25575374
25425706
26038484
25538965
25565500
25946614
24672433
PARRA QUERO YOHALIZE
PEÑA L. LUIS L.
PERALTA M. PAOLA M.
PEREIRA GARCIA NIDIA CAROLINA
PEREIRA SANCHEZ MARIA GABRIELA
PEREZ BOHORQUEZ LUIS GABRIEL
PEREZ CAMACHO LUCYBELL COROMOTO
PEREZ E. JEANS C.
PEREZ HERRERA STEFANY GABRIELA
PEREZ MENDOZA BLAS JOSE
PEREZ MORALES MANUEL ALEJANDRO
PEREZ RAMIREZ CELIDETH JOSE
PINEDA P. DIEGO A.
PINTO FIGUEROA HUMBERTO LUIS
PIÑA SOTO LUIS FERNANDO
PIÑERO LEON MIGUEL ANDRÉS
PIÑERO RODRIGUEZ STIVEN EMILIO
PITA G JENNY C
POLANCO S. NELLY R.
PRINCIPE H. VICENZO
PROSPERT TORREALBA JOSE GREGORIO
PULIDO DELGADO AMARELIS CAROLINA
QUIÑONES RODRIGUEZ MARIA ALEXANDRA
RAMIREZ ARTAHONA ADELMO JOSE
RAMIREZ CARDENAS KARLA YELITZA
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ JORBELIS ANDREINA
REALES PEÑA AURIMAR YORGELYS
REINA SANTIAGO GIAN CARLOS A.
REYES CARRILLO YUNEIDY JOSYBEL
RIVAS MATUTE ALEXANDRA NINOSKI
RIVERA GOMEZ STEPHANYE
VIERNES 31 DE OCTUBRE 2014
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
26571267
25013273
25425259
24976518
25527171
26978915
25976431
26196502
21618394
26280143
23633916
RIVERO LLOVERA YSGLENY YULIANY
RODRIGUEZ B. ERICKA E.
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO JOSE GREGORIO
RODRIGUEZ F. RUT M.
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ DAVIEILY COROMOTO
RODRIGUEZ S. ALEJANDRA DE J.
RODRIGUEZ S. ALEXANJEL DEL VALLE
ROJAS MATUSALEN CARLOS EZEQUIEL
ROJAS RAVELO DAIYURIMI KOROMOTO
ROJAS SUCRE SANTIAGO JOSÉ
ROMERO GONZALEZ VIRAMIR ALEJANDRA
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
25068228
24463527
24924045
25850560
26090072
25071249
26166452
25720540
25726615
25154112
25708760
24917957
24685910
25447127
25073323
25068648
25743603
24815685
25588968
25447841
25764250
26389246
21445593
25539524
25305542
25841197
24883259
26133290
24433689
21465380
22298914
26350208
15122786
25218404
25443184
25931209
25425155
26505686
21425636
25525889
25976368
20755051
20512042
20307776
25677755
24441666
25708863
25073710
RONDON T JUAN J
ROSARIO DESANTIAGO MARIA ALEJANDRA
ROSILLI GUARATE AMGIE FRANCESCA
ROTONDARO MORENO PAOLA KATERINA
RUH AGUIRRE RAFAEL EVARISTO
RUIZ HERNANDEZ MIGUEL IGNACIO
RUIZ P. FRANCISCO J.
RUJANO CONTRERAS YOSMELLY MARIA
RUJANO GOMEZ JENIFER MARIAN
RUJANO MOLINA YOSANDRA MAIRE
SAAVEDRA LINARES LEANDRA VANESSA
SALCEDO CARRASQUERO ALAZCA ADELIANNY
SALCEDO S. OMAR J.
SANCHEZ M. JESUS E.
SANDOVAL FLORES GEYSON ALEXANDER
SCHULZ I. ERIKA S.
SEGOVIA LOZADA GLADYS YSAHORA
SEGURA CAMPOS JUNIOR EDUARDO
SEIJAS MONCADA ANYELIMAR
SEIJAS MORENO JONAS
SERRIA N. LUIS M.
SIMOZA S. ANA K.
SOLANO CARRERO JUAN MANUEL
SOSA B. FREDDY D.
SUAREZ C. OSCAR E.
SUAREZ L. SHAKILLE E.
SUAREZ MIGUEL A.
SUAREZ SILVA FRANCYS MAYSORETH
SURMAY PEROZO ROBERT MANUEL
TABORDA B. DARIANA J.
TEJERA ANDRADE JEFERSON A.
TERAN B ANGEL D
THISMON ROJAS NAUM ANDRES
TORREALBA BRICEÑO THALIA BETZABETH
TORRES RIVAS DIEGO ENRIQUE
TOVAR MIRABAL AMELIA MELIX
TOVAR R. BEVERLY R.
TOVAR SILVA JOVANI ADRIAN
TRUJILLO F. KEIBERTH A.
TURMERO RODRIGUEZ JOSE DE JESUS
USTARIZ INFANTE YOHANNI YUNESCA
UZCATEGUI ROJAS GERALDINE CAROLINA
VALERO CASTILLA PEDRO ANTORNIO
VARGAS M NAIROBY
VARGAS MONTILLA JHONNYS YANDU
VASQUEZ QUINTERO ALBA MERY
VASQUEZ SANTANA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
VASQUEZ VASQUEZ MIGUEL ANTONIO
60
61
62
63
21445425
25510633
24234661
25953523
VELASQUEZ E.VANESSA DE LOS ANGELES
VERA VILLARROEL ROSALBYS DEL VALLE
ZANDERS AVILA OLIVER ARMINIO
ZAPATA PONTE KATHERINE NICOLLE
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